DROSCAND

STEAM HOSE TEXTILE 7 BAR / +170°C

1454-20

Part No.

14542008
14542012
14542016
14542020
14542024
14542032

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm
13
19
25
32
38
50

OD mm
23
31
39
46
54
66

Product group
Inner tube

Cover

140

Black EPDM

Black EPDM

Temperature min. °C -40

Temperature max. °C +170

Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Bend rad mm

130
190
250
320
380
500

Steam, Water
Textile

1:10

Pressure hose for saturated steam up to 170°C
and hot water up to +90°C.

Length m/coil
40
40
40
40
40
40

17.05.2024

WP MPa
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70

Weight kg/m
0.40
0.60
0.78
1.05
1.23
1.69
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